 Application Note
SWEEP TOOL FOR LCR METER
R&S®LCX
Products:
► R&S®LCX100
► R&S®LCX200
► R&S®LCX-K106
► R&S®LCX-K201

Rohde & Schwarz | Application Note Sweep Tool for LCR Meter R&S®LCX  15
10 Ordering Information
Designation Type Order No.
LCR meter, 300 kHz R&S®LCX100 3629.8856.02
LCR meter, 500 kHz R&S®LCX200 3629.8856.03
IEEE-488 (GPIB) interface for
R&S®NGP/LCX
R&S®NG-B105 5601.6000.02
Advanced analysis functions R&S®LCX-K106 3630.1922.03
Extended bias functions R&S®LCX-K108 3692.9791.03
Frequency upgrade to 1 MHz for
R&S®LCX200
R&S®LCX-K201 3630.1880.03
Frequency upgrade to 10 MHz for
R&S®LCX200
R&S®LCX-K210 3630.1900.03
Test fixture for axial/radial lead type
devices
R&S®LCX-Z1 3639.2296.02
Kelvin clip lead R&S®LCX-Z2 3638.6446.02